TOYOTA

Echo / Yaris (up to 2012)

Option 1 - $690.00

4 x 175-65-14 Westlake or Equivalent
4 x 14" Steel Wheels

4 x Plastic Tire Bags

4 x Mount, Balance and Install

Option 2 package with
Option 3 package with
Option 4 package with
Option 5 package with
Option 6 package with
Option 7 package with
Option 8 package with
Option 9 package with
Option 10 package with
Option 11 package with

Ironman Polar Trax WPS 86T

Maxxis NP5 82T

Uniroyal Tiger Paw Ice & Snow 3 82T
General Altimax Arctic 12 82Q
Hankook W429 iPike 82T SL

Pirelli Winter IceZero FR 82T

Toyo Observe G3 Ice 82T

Dunlop Winter MAXX 2 82T

Toyo Observe GSi-6 82H

Michelin X-Ice Snow 86T

(2012+)

15” Options:

Option 1 - $810.00

4 x 175-65-15 Maxxis or Equivalent Winter
4 x 15" Steel Wheels

4 x Plastic Tire Bags

4 x Mount, Balance and Install

Option 2 package with
Option 3 package with
Option 4 package with
Option 5 package with
Option 6 package with
Option 7 package with
Option 8 package with
Option 9 package with
Option 10 package with
Option 10 package with
Option 11 package with
Option 12 package with
Option 13 package with

Uniroyal Tiger Paw Ice & snow 84T
General Altimax Arctic 12 88T XL
Pirelli Winter Ice Zero 84T

Firestone Winterforce 2 84S
BFGoodrich Winter T/A KSI 84T
Hankook W616 Winter I*cept 122 88T
Continental VikingContact 7 88T XL
Yokohama IceGuard 1G53 84T

Toyo Observe G3 Ice 84T

Continental Ice Conatct XTRM 88T XL
Bridgestone Blizzak WS90 84H

Toyo Observe GSi-6

Michelin X-Ice Snow 88T XL

Corolla (up to 2000)

Option 1 - $690.00

4 x 175-65-14 Westlake or Equivalent
4 x 14" Steel Wheels

4 x Plastic Tire Bags

4 x Mount, Balance and Install

Option 2 package with Ironman Polar Trax WPS 86T

Option 3 package with Maxxis NP5 82T

Option 4 package with Uniroyal Tiger Paw Ice & Snow 3 82T
Option 5 package with General Altimax Arctic 12 82Q

Winter Tire pricing for the 2021/2022 season. All prices are subject to change.

$720.00
$760.00
$780.00
$790.00
$810.00
$810.00
$840.00
$850.00
$890.00
$890.00

$830.00
$860.00
$870.00
$870.00
$870.00
$880.00
$890.00
$900.00
$920.00
$930.00
$940.00
$940.00
$950.00

$720.00
$760.00
$780.00
$790.00



Hankook W429 iPike 82T SL
Pirelli Winter IceZero FR 82T
Toyo Observe G3 Ice 82T
Dunlop Winter MAXX 2 82T
Toyo Observe GSi-6 82H
Michelin X-Ice Snow 86T

Option 6 package with
Option 7 package with
Option 8 package with
Option 9 package with
Option 10 package with
Option 11 package with

Corolla (2001-2003) (with 185 tires)
15” Options:

Option 1 - $780.00

4 x 185-65-15 Ironman Polar Trax Gen2
4 x 15” Hubcentric Steel Wheels (15cor)
4 x Plastic Tire Bags

4 x Mount, Balance and Install

Option 2 package with
Option 3 package with
Option 4 package with
Option 5 package with
Option 6 package with
Option 7 package with
Option 8 package with
Option 9 package with
Option 10 package with
Option 11 package with
Option 12 package with
Option 13 package with
Option 14 package with
Option 15 package with
Option 16 package with

Uniroyal Tiger Paw Ice & Snow 88T
Kelly Winter Access 88T

Falken FAL F-ICE 95T

General Altimax Arctic 12 92T XL
Goodyear WinterCommand 88T
Pirelli Winter Cinturato 92T XL
Firestone Winterforce 2 88S
Dunlop Winter MAXX 2 88T
Continental VikingContact 7 92T XL
Toyo Observe G3 Ice 88T
Yokohama IG53 88T

Continental Ice Contact XTRM 92T
Michelin X-Ice Snow 92T
Bridgestone Blizzak WS90 88T
Toyo Observe GSi-6 88H

Corolla (2001-2020)

15" Options:

Option 1 - $800.00

4 x 195-65-15 Ironman Polar Trax 95T
4 x 15” Hubcentric Steel Wheels (15cor)
4 x Plastic Tire Bags

4 x Mount, Balance and Install

Option 2 package with
Option 3 package with
Option 4 package with
Option 5 package with
Option 6 package with
Option 7 package with
Option 8 package with
Option 9 package with
Option 10 package with
Option 11 package with
Option 12 package with
Option 14 package with

Winter Tire pricing for the 2021/2022 season. All prices are subject to change.

Falken FAL F-ICE 95T

Nexen Winguard Spike 62 95T
General Altimax Arctic 12 95T XL
GT Radial GTR ICEPRO3
Firestone Winterforce 2 91S
Goodyear WinterCommand 91T
BFG Goodrich Winter KSI 91T
Dunlop Winter MAXX 2 91T
Pirelli Winter Ice Zero FR 95T
Continental VikingContact 7 95T XL
Toyo Observe G3 Ice 91T
Yokohama 1G53 91T

$810.00
$810.00
$840.00
$850.00
$890.00
$890.00

$840.00
$850.00
$850.00
$870.00
$880.00
$880.00
$880.00
$900.00
$910.00
$910.00
$920.00
$930.00
$950.00
$960.00
$960.00

$850.00
$860.00
$870.00
$870.00
$880.00
$890.00
$900.00
$900.00
$910.00
$910.00
$930.00
$930.00



Option 15 package with Bridgestone Blizzak WS90 91H
Option 16 package with

Option 17 package with Michelin X-Ice Snow 95T

Upgrade to Alloy Wheels - $380.00 in total
Add Weather Tech Liners - $280.00 (First & Second Row)

16" Options:

Option 1 - $860.00

4 x 205-55-16 Ironman or Equivalent

4 x 16” Hubcentric Steel Wheels (16cor)
4 x Plastic Tire Bags

4 x Mount, Balance and Install

Option 2 package with Maxxis NP5 94T XL
Option 3 package with GT Radial WinterPro2 91H

Option 4 package with Kelly Winter Access 94T
Option 5 package with General Altimax Arctic 12 94T XL
Option 6 package with Firestone Winterforce 2 91S

Continental IceContact XTRM 95T XL

Option 7 package with
Option 8 package with
Option 9 package with

Hankook W419 iPike 94T XL
Pirelli Winter Ice Zero FR 94T XL
Goodyear WinterCommand 94T

Option 10 package with Dunlop Winter MAXX 2 94T XL

Option 11 package with Toyo Observe G3 ICE 91T
Option 12 package with Yokohama Ice Guard 1G53 91T

Option 13 package with Continental VikingContact 7 94T XL
Option 14 package with Hankook W320 iCept Evo2 94V XL
Option 15 package with Toyo Observe GSi6 HP 94H XL
Option 16 package with Continental Icecontact XTRM 97T

Option 17 package with Michelin X-Ice Snow 94H
Option 18 package with Bridgestone Blizzak WS90 91H

Upgrade to Alloy Wheels - $380.00 in total
Add Weather Tech Liners - $280.00 (First & Second Row)

Matrix (up to 2008)

15” Options:

Option 1 - $800.00

4 x 195-65-15 Ironman Polar Trax 95T
4 x 15” Hubcentric Steel Wheels (15cor)
4 x Plastic Tire Bags

4 x Mount, Balance and Install

Falken FAL F-ICE 95T

Nexen Winguard Spike 62 95T
General Altimax Arctic 12 95T XL
GT Radial GTR ICEPRO3
Firestone Winterforce 2 91S

Option 2 package with
Option 3 package with
Option 4 package with
Option 5 package with
Option 6 package with

Option 7 package with Goodyear WinterCommand 91T

$960.00

$970.00

$980.00

$990.00
$1,000.00
$1,010.00
$1,030.00
$1,030.00
$1,050.00
$1,050.00
$1,060.00
$1,060.00
$1,110.00
$1,110.00
$1,120.00
$1,130.00
$1,140.00

Winter Tire pricing for the 2021/2022 season. All prices are subject to change.

$960.00
$960.00
$980.00

$850.00
$860.00
$870.00
$870.00
$880.00
$890.00



Option 8 package with

Option 9 package with

Option 10 package with
Option 11 package with
Option 12 package with
Option 14 package with
Option 15 package with
Option 16 package with
Option 17 package with

BFG Goodrich Winter KSI 91T
Dunlop Winter MAXX 2 91T

Pirelli Winter Ice Zero FR 95T
Continental VikingContact 7 95T XL
Toyo Observe G3 Ice 91T

Yokohama 1G53 91T

Bridgestone Blizzak WS90 91H
Continental IceContact XTRM 95T XL
Michelin X-Ice Snow 95T

Upgrade to Alloy Wheels - $350.00 in total
Add Weather Tech Liners - $280.00 (First & Second Row)

Matrix XR-S (up to 2008)

16" Options:

Option 1 - $860.00

4 x 205-55-16 Ironman or Equivalent

4 x 16” Hubcentric Steel Wheels (16cor)
4 x Plastic Tire Bags

4 x Mount, Balance and Install

Maxxis NP5 94T XL

GT Radial WinterPro2 91H

Kelly Winter Access 94T

General Altimax Arctic 12 94T XL

Option 2 package with
Option 3 package with
Option 4 package with
Option 5 package with
Firestone Winterforce 2 91S

Hankook W419 iPike 94T XL

Pirelli Winter Ice Zero FR 94T XL

Option 6 package with
Option 7 package with
Option 8 package with
Option 9 package with Goodyear WinterCommand 94T
Option 10 package with Dunlop Winter MAXX 2 94T XL
Option 11 package with Toyo Observe G3 ICE 91T

Option 12 package with Yokohama Ice Guard 1G53 91T
Option 13 package with Continental VikingContact 7 94T XL
Option 14 package with Hankook W320 iCept Evo2 94V XL

Option 15 package with Toyo Observe GSi6 HP 94H XL

Option 16 package with
Option 17 package with
Option 18 package with

Continental Icecontact XTRM 97T
Michelin X-lce Snow 94H
Bridgestone Blizzak WS90 91H

Upgrade to Alloy Wheels - $380.00 in total
Add Weather Tech Liners - $280.00 (First & Second Row)

Matrix (2009+) (1.8L only)

15” Options:

Option 1 - $800.00

4 x 195-65-15 Ironman Polar Trax 95T
4 x 15" Hubcentric Steel Wheels (15cor)
4 x Plastic Tire Bags

4 x Mount, Balance and Install

$960.00

$970.00

$980.00

$990.00
$1,000.00
$1,010.00
$1,030.00
$1,030.00
$1,050.00
$1,050.00
$1,060.00
$1,060.00
$1,110.00
$1,110.00
$1,120.00
$1,130.00
$1,140.00

Winter Tire pricing for the 2021/2022 season. All prices are subject to change.

$900.00
$900.00
$910.00
$910.00
$930.00
$930.00
$960.00
$960.00
$980.00



Option 2 package with Falken FAL F-ICE 95T

Option 3 package with Nexen Winguard Spike 62 95T
Option 4 package with General Altimax Arctic 12 95T XL
Option 5 package with GT Radial GTR ICEPRO3
Option 6 package with Firestone Winterforce 2 91S
Option 7 package with Goodyear WinterCommand 91T
Option 8 package with BFG Goodrich Winter KSI 91T
Option 9 package with Dunlop Winter MAXX 2 91T
Option 10 package with Pirelli Winter Ice Zero FR 95T
Option 11 package with Continental VikingContact 7 95T XL
Option 12 package with Toyo Observe G3 Ice 91T
Option 14 package with Yokohama IG53 91T
Option 15 package with Bridgestone Blizzak WS90 91H
Option 16 package with Continental IceContact XTRM 95T XL
Option 17 package with Michelin X-Ice Snow 95T
Upgrade to Alloy Wheels - $350.00 in total
Add Weather Tech Liners - $280.00 (First & Second Row)
Matrix (2009+) (2.4L Only) (XR & XRS & AWD) + Corolla iM
16" Options:
Option 1 - $860.00
4 x 205-55-16 Ironman or Equivalent
4 x 16" Hubcentric Steel Wheels (16cor)
4 x Plastic Tire Bags
4 x Mount, Balance and Install
Option 2 package with Maxxis NP5 94T XL $960.00
Option 3 package with GT Radial WinterPro2 91H $970.00
Option 4 package with Kelly Winter Access 94T $980.00
Option 5 package with General Altimax Arctic 12 94T XL $990.00
Option 6 package with Firestone Winterforce 2 91S $1,000.00
Option 7 package with Hankook W419 iPike 94T XL $1,010.00
Option 8 package with Pirelli Winter Ice Zero FR 94T XL $1,030.00
Option 9 package with Goodyear WinterCommand 94T $1,030.00
Option 10 package with  Dunlop Winter MAXX 2 94T XL $1,050.00
Option 11 package with  Toyo Observe G3 ICE 91T $1,050.00
Option 12 package with Yokohama Ice Guard 1G53 91T $1,060.00
Option 13 package with Continental VikingContact 7 94T XL $1,060.00
Option 14 package with Hankook W320 iCept Evo2 94V XL $1,110.00
Option 15 package with  Toyo Observe GSi6 HP 94H XL $1,110.00
Option 16 package with Continental Icecontact XTRM 97T $1,120.00
Option 17 package with  Michelin X-lce Snow 94H $1,130.00
Option 18 package with Bridgestone Blizzak WS90 91H $1,140.00

Upgrade to Alloy Wheels - $380.00 in total
Add Weather Tech Liners - $280.00 (First & Second Row)

Winter Tire pricing for the 2021/2022 season. All prices are subject to change.

$850.00
$860.00
$870.00
$870.00
$880.00
$890.00
$900.00
$900.00
$910.00
$910.00
$930.00
$930.00
$960.00
$960.00
$980.00



86
16" Options:
Option 1 - $860.00

4 x 205-55-16 Ironman or Equivalent
4 x 16" Hubcentric Steel Wheels (16sub)

4 x Plastic Tire Bags

4 x Mount, Balance and Install

Option 2 package with
Option 3 package with
Option 4 package with
Option 5 package with
Option 6 package with
Option 7 package with
Option 8 package with
Option 9 package with
Option 10 package with
Option 11 package with
Option 12 package with
Option 13 package with
Option 14 package with
Option 15 package with
Option 16 package with
Option 17 package with
Option 18 package with

Maxxis NP5 94T XL

GT Radial WinterPro2 91H

Kelly Winter Access 94T

General Altimax Arctic 12 94T XL
Firestone Winterforce 2 91S
Hankook W419 iPike 94T XL

Pirelli Winter Ice Zero FR 94T XL
Goodyear WinterCommand 94T
Dunlop Winter MAXX 2 94T XL
Toyo Observe G3 ICE 91T
Yokohama Ice Guard IG53 91T
Continental VikingContact 7 94T XL
Hankook W320 iCept Evo2 94V XL
Toyo Observe GSi6 HP 94H XL
Continental Icecontact XTRM 97T
Michelin X-Ice Snow 94H
Bridgestone Blizzak WS90 91H

Upgrade to Alloy Wheels - $380.00 in total
Add Weather Tech Liners - $280.00 (First & Second Row)

Prius (up to 2011)
15” Options:
Option 1 - $780.00

4 x 185-65-15 Ironman Polar Trax Gen2
4 x 15" Hubcentric Steel Wheels (15cor)

4 x Plastic Tire Bags

4 x Mount, Balance and Install

Option 2 package with
Option 3 package with
Option 4 package with
Option 5 package with
Option 6 package with
Option 7 package with
Option 8 package with
Option 9 package with
Option 10 package with
Option 11 package with
Option 12 package with
Option 13 package with
Option 14 package with

Uniroyal Tiger Paw Ice & Snow 88T
Kelly Winter Access 88T

Falken FAL F-ICE 95T

General Altimax Arctic 12 92T XL
Goodyear WinterCommand 88T
Pirelli Winter Cinturato 92T XL
Firestone Winterforce 2 88S
Dunlop Winter MAXX 2 88T
Continental VikingContact 7 92T XL
Toyo Observe G3 Ice 88T
Yokohama IG53 88T

Continental Ice Contact XTRM 92T
Michelin X-Ice Snow 92T

$960.00

$970.00

$980.00

$990.00
$1,000.00
$1,010.00
$1,030.00
$1,030.00
$1,050.00
$1,050.00
$1,060.00
$1,060.00
$1,110.00
$1,110.00
$1,120.00
$1,130.00
$1,140.00

$840.00
$850.00
$850.00
$870.00
$880.00
$880.00
$880.00
$900.00
$910.00
$910.00
$920.00
$930.00
$950.00

Winter Tire pricing for the 2021/2022 season. All prices are subject to change.



Bridgestone Blizzak WS90 88T
Toyo Observe GSi-6 88H

Option 15 package with
Option 16 package with

Prius V

16" Options:

Option 1 - $880.00

4 x 205-60-16 Ironman Polar Trax or Equivalent
4 x 16" Hubcentric Steel Wheels

4 x Plastic Tire Bags

4 x Mount, Balance and Install

Ironman Polar Trax GEN2

Nexen WINGUARD WINSPIKE 62
Kelly WINTER ACCESS 92T SL
General Altimax Arctic 12 96T XL
Firestone Winterforce 2 925
Goodyear WinterCommand 92T
Continental VikingContact 7 96T XL

Option 2 package with
Option 3 package with
Option 4 package with
Option 5 package with
Option 6 package with
Option 7 package with
Option 8 package with

Option 9 package with

Option 10 package with
Option 11 package with
Option 12 package with
Option 13 package with
Option 14 package with
Option 15 package with
Option 16 package with

Kumho WINTERCRAFT Wi31 92T
Toyo Observe G3 92T

Dunlop Winter MAXX 2 96T XL
Hankook W419 iPike 96T XL

Pirelli Winter Ice Zero FR 96T XL
Yokohama IG53 92T

Bridgestone Blizzak WS90 92H
Continental Icecontact XTRM 96T

Option 17 package with Michelin X-lce Snow 96H
Goodride SW608 92H

Continental WinterContact 860 SSR RFT *

Option 18 package with
Option 19 package with

Upgrade to Alloy Wheels - $380.00 in total
Add Weather Tech Liners - $280.00 (First & Second Row)

Prius C

15" Options:

Option 1 - $810.00

4 x 175-65-15 Maxxis or Equivalent Winter
4 x 15” Steel Wheels

4 x Plastic Tire Bags

4 x Mount, Balance and Install

Option 2 package with
Option 3 package with
Option 4 package with
Option 5 package with
Option 6 package with
Option 7 package with
Option 8 package with
Option 9 package with
Option 10 package with
Option 10 package with

Winter Tire pricing for the 2021/2022 season. All prices are subject to change.

Uniroyal Tiger Paw Ice & snow 84T
General Altimax Arctic 12 88T XL
Pirelli Winter Ice Zero 84T

Firestone Winterforce 2 84S
BFGoodrich Winter T/A KSI 84T
Hankook W616 Winter I*cept 122 88T
Continental VikingContact 7 88T XL
Yokohama IceGuard 1G53 84T

Toyo Observe G3 Ice 84T

Continental Ice Conatct XTRM 88T XL

$960.00
$960.00

$880.00
$930.00
$940.00
$950.00
$950.00
$980.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,010.00
$1,010.00
$1,010.00
$1,030.00
$1,030.00
$1,050.00
$1,060.00
$1,070.00
$1,080.00
$1,170.00

$830.00
$860.00
$870.00
$870.00
$870.00
$880.00
$890.00
$900.00
$920.00
$930.00



Option 11 package with
Option 12 package with
Option 13 package with

Prius (2017+)
15” Options:
Option 1 - $800.00

Bridgestone Blizzak WS90 84H
Toyo Observe GSi-6
Michelin X-Ice Snow 88T XL

4 x 195-65-15 Ironman Polar Trax 95T
4 x 15" Hubcentric Steel Wheels (15cor)

4 x Plastic Tire Bags

4 x Mount, Balance and Install

Option 2 package with
Option 3 package with
Option 4 package with
Option 5 package with
Option 6 package with
Option 7 package with
Option 8 package with
Option 9 package with
Option 10 package with
Option 11 package with
Option 12 package with
Option 14 package with
Option 15 package with
Option 16 package with
Option 17 package with

Falken FAL F-ICE 95T

Nexen Winguard Spike 62 95T
General Altimax Arctic 12 95T XL
GT Radial GTR ICEPRO3

Firestone Winterforce 2 91S
Goodyear WinterCommand 91T
BFG Goodrich Winter KSI 91T
Dunlop Winter MAXX 2 91T

Pirelli Winter Ice Zero FR 95T
Continental VikingContact 7 95T XL
Toyo Observe G3 Ice 91T
Yokohama IG53 91T

Bridgestone Blizzak WS90 91H
Continental IceContact XTRM 95T XL
Michelin X-Ice Snow 95T

Upgrade to Alloy Wheels - $350.00 in total
Add Weather Tech Liners - $280.00 (First & Second Row)

Camry / Avalon / Solara (up to 2005)

15" Options:
Option 1 - $810.00

4 x 205-65-15 Ironman PolarTrax WPS 99T
4 x 15” Hubcentric Steel Wheels (15toy)

4 x Plastic Tire Bags

4 x Mount, Balance and Install

Option 2 package with
Option 3 package with
Option 4 package with
Option 5 package with
Option 6 package with
Option 7 package with
Option 8 package with
Option 9 package with
Option 10 package with
Option 10 package with
Option 11 package with

Ironman Polar Trax GEN2 95T
Uniroyal Tiger Paw Ice & Snow 94T
Firestone Winterforce 2 94S
General Altimax Arctic 12 99T XL
Dunlop Winter MAXX 2 94T

Toyo Observe GSi-5 94T

Hankook Winter 1*Cept W616 T
Imperial SnowDragon 2 102 T
Continental Ice Contact XTRM 99T
Michelin X-Ice Xi3 99T XL
Bridgestone Blizzak WS90 94T

Camry / Avalon / Solara (up to 2019)

Winter Tire pricing for the 2021/2022 season. All prices are subject to change.

$940.00
$940.00
$950.00

$850.00
$860.00
$870.00
$870.00
$880.00
$890.00
$900.00
$900.00
$910.00
$910.00
$930.00
$930.00
$960.00
$960.00
$980.00

$850.00
$890.00
$910.00
$910.00
$930.00
$940.00
$960.00
$960.00
$990.00
$990.00
$1,000.00



16" Options:
Option 1 - $900.00

4 x 215-60-16 Ironman Polar Trax WPS 95T
4 x 16” Hubcentric Steel Wheels (16toy)

4 x Plastic Tire Bags

4 x Mount, Balance and Install

Option 2 package with
Option 3 package with
Option 4 package with
Option 5 package with
Option 6 package with
Option 7 package with
Option 8 package with
Option 9 package with
Option 10 package with
Option 11 package with
Option 12 package with
Option 13 package with
Option 14 package with
Option 15 package with
Option 16 package with
Option 17 package with
Option 18 package with

Ironman Polar Trax GEN2

GT Radial WINTERPRO2 99H
Hercules Avalanche RT 95H
General Altimax Arctic 12 99T
Firestone Winterforce 2 FS 95S
Goodyear WinterCommand 95T
Toyo Observe G3 95T

Dunlop Winter MAXX 2 99T XL
Contiental VikingContact 7 99T
Pirelli Winter Ice Zero 99H XL
Yokohama 1G53 95T

Hankook W419 iPike 99T XL
Toyo Observe GSI-6 95H
Michelin X-Ice Xi3 99H XL
Bridgestone Blizzak WS90 95H
Continental IceContact XTRM 99T
Michelin X-Ice Snow 99H

Upgrade to Alloy Wheels - $380.00 in total
Add Weather Tech Liners - $280.00 (First & Second Row)

17" Options:
Option 1 - $970.00

4 x 215-55-17 Westlake or Equivalent
4 x 17" Hubcentric Steel Wheels (17toy)

4 x Plastic Tire Bags

4 x Mount, Balance and Install

Option 2 package with
Option 3 package with
Option 4 package with
Option 5 package with
Option 6 package with
Option 7 package with
Option 8 package with
Option 9 package with
Option 10 package with
Option 11 package with
Option 12 package with
Option 13 package with
Option 14 package with

Ironman Polar Trax Gen2 98T
GT Radial ICEPRO 3 98T XL
Nexen Winguard Sport 2 98V XL
GT Radial WinterPro2 98V XL
Kelly Winter Access 98T SL
Maxxia AP398W

Firestone Winterforce 2 94S
Goodyear WinterCommand 98T XI
General Altimax Arctic 12 98T XL
Pirelli Winter Ice Zero FR 98H XL
Dunlop Winter MAXX 2 94T
Hankook W419 iPike 98T XL
Toyo Observe G3 Ice 98T

$900.00

$960.00

$960.00

$980.00

$990.00
$1,010.00
$1,020.00
$1,030.00
$1,030.00
$1,050.00
$1,050.00
$1,050.00
$1,070.00
$1,060.00
$1,080.00
$1,080.00
$1,110.00

$990.00
$1,080.00
$1,100.00
$1,100.00
$1,110.00
$1,110.00
$1,120.00
$1,130.00
$1,140.00
$1,180.00
$1,180.00
$1,180.00
$1,180.00

Winter Tire pricing for the 2021/2022 season. All prices are subject to change.



Option 15 package with ~ Yokohama 1G53 94T

Option 16 package with ~ Contiental VikingContact 7 98T XL
Option 17 package with ~ Toyo Observe GSi6 98H XL

Option 18 package with  Michelin X-Ice Snow 98H

Option 19 package with  Continental Ice Contact XTRM 101T
Option 20 package with  Bridgestone Blizzak WS90 94H
Option 21 package with  Michelin CrossClimate2 94H
Option 22 package with  Michelin CrossClimate2 94V

Upgrade to Alloy Wheels - $420.00 in total
Add Weather Tech Liners - $280.00 (First & Second Row)

Rav4 (Up to 2019)

16" Options:

Option 1 - $930.00

4 x 215-70-16 Ironman Polar Trax WPS 104T
4 x 16" Hubcentric Steel Wheels (16toy)

4 x Plastic Tire Bags

4 x Mount, Balance and Install

Option 2 package with Kelly Winter Access 100T
Option 3 package with Firestone Winterforce 2 UV 99S
Option 4 package with General Altimax Arctic 12 104T XL

Option 5 package with
Option 6 package with
Option 7 package with
Option 8 package with
Option 9 package with
Option 10 package with
Option 11 package with
Option 12 package with
Option 13 package with
Option 14 package with
Option 15 package with

Maxxia NS5 100T

Dunlop Winter MAXX SJ8 100R

BF Goodrich Winter KSI 100T

Pirelli Winter IceZero FR 100T
Yokohama G075V 100T

Hankook RW11 iPike 100T
Continental VikingContact 7 104T XL
Michelin Latitude X-lce Xi2 100T
Bridgestone Blizzak DMV2 100R
Continental IceContact XTRM 104T
Michelin X-Ice Snow SUV 100T

Upgrade to Alloy Wheels - $380.00 in total
Add Weather Tech Liners - $280.00 (First & Second Row)

17" Options:

Option 1 - $1,030.00

4 x 225-65-17 Ironman or Equivalent

4 x 17" Hubcentric Steel Wheels (17toy)
4 x Plastic Tire Bags

4 x Mount, Balance and install

Option 2 package with Hercules Avalanche TT 102T
Option 3 package with Kelly Winter Access 102T SL

Option 4 package with General Altimax Arctic 12 106T XL
Option 5 package with Firestone Winterforce 2 UV 102S
Option 6 package with BF Goodrich Winter T/A KSi 102T
Option 7 package with Toyo Observe G3 Ice 106T

Option 8 package with Continental VikingContact 7 106T XL

Winter Tire pricing for the 2021/2022 season. All prices are subject to change.

$1,200.00
$1,210.00
$1,230.00
$1,270.00
$1,270.00
$1,280.00
$1,330.00
$1,370.00

$970.00

$990.00
$1,000.00
$1,010.00
$1,040.00
$1,050.00
$1,080.00
$1,090.00
$1,090.00
$1,110.00
$1,150.00
$1,160.00
$1,170.00
$1,210.00

$1,090.00
$1,130.00
$1,130.00
$1,150.00
$1,150.00
$1,150.00
$1,160.00



Option 9 package with

Option 10 package with
Option 11 package with
Option 12 package with
Option 13 package with
Option 14 package with
Option 15 package with
Option 16 package with
Option 17 package with
Option 18 package with
Option 19 package with
Option 20 package with

Pirelli Winter IceZero FR 106T XL
Goodyear WinterCommand 102T
Yokohama Ice Guard G075 102T
Toyo Observe GSi-6 102H
Bridgestone Blizzak WS90 102H
Bridgestone Blizzak DMV2 102S
Dunlop Winter MAXX SJ8 102R
Continental Ice Contact XTRM 106T
Kumho Wintercraft SUV WS31 102T
Michelin X-Ice Snow SUV 106T
Hankook RW11 iPike 102T
Bridgestone Blizzak LM80 RFT 100H

Upgrade to Alloy Wheels - $420.00 in tota
| Add Weather Tech Liners - $280.00 (First & Second Row)

CHR

17" Options:

Option 1 - $1,000.00

4 x 215-60-17 Ironman Polar Trax Gen2
4 x 17" Steel Wheels (17toy)

4 x Plastic Tire Bags

4 x Mount, Balance and Install

Option 2 package with
Option 3 package with
Option 4 package with
Option 5 package with
Option 6 package with
Option 7 package with
Option 8 package with
Option 9 package with
Option 10 package with
Option 11 package with

GT Radial ICEPRO 96T

Firestone Winterforce 2 UV 96S
Goodyear WinterCommand 100T
General Altimax Arctic 12 100T XL
Toyo Observe G3 100T

Yokohama G075 96T

Dunlop Winter MAXX 2 96T

Toyo Observe GSi-5 96T

Pirelli Winter Ice Zero FR 100T XL
Continental VikingContact 7 100T XL

Hankook W409 iPike 95T
Bridgestone Blizzak WS90 96T
Michelin X-Ice Snow 100T
Continental Icecontact XTRM 100T
Pirelli Scorpion Winter 100V XL

Option 12 package with
Option 13 package with
Option 14 package with
Option 15 package with
Option 16 package with

Upgrade to Alloy Wheels - $420.00 in total
Add Weather Tech Liners - $280.00 (First & Second Row)

Sienna (up to 2003)

15" Options:

Option 1 - $850.00

4 x 205-70-15 Firestone Winterforce 2 FS 96S
4 x 15” Hubcentric Steel Wheels (15toy)

4 x Plastic Tire Bags

4 x Mount, Balance and Install

Winter Tire pricing for the 2021/2022 season. All prices are subject to change.

$1,170.00
$1,170.00
$1,180.00
$1,190.00
$1,200.00
$1,210.00
$1,210.00
$1,220.00
$1,250.00
$1,230.00
$1,290.00
$1,480.00

$1,110.00
$1,130.00
$1,130.00
$1,130.00
$1,140.00
$1,160.00
$1,170.00
$1,170.00
$1,190.00
$1,190.00
$1,190.00
$1,200.00
$1,210.00
$1,240.00
$1,350.00



Option 2 package with
Option 3 package with
Option 4 package with
Option 5 package with
Option 6 package with

Sienna (2004-2010)
16" Options:
Option 1 - $920.00

General Altimax Arctic 12 100T XL
Laufenn LW71 iFit 96T
Continental VikingContact 7 100T
Maxxis Presa SUV SS-01 96Q
Michelin X-Ice Xi3 96T

4 x 215-65-16 Ironman Polar Trax WPS 98T
4 x 16” Hubcentric Steel Wheels (16toy)

4 x Plastic Tire Bags

4 x Mount, Balance and Install

Option 2 package with
Option 3 package with
Option 4 package with
Option 5 package with
Option 6 package with
Option 7 package with
Option 8 package with
Option 9 package with
Option 10 package with
Option 11 package with
Option 12 package with
Option 13 package with
Option 14 package with
Option 15 package with
Option 16 package with
Option 17 package with
Option 18package with
Option 19 package with

Nexen WINGUARD WINSPIKE 62
GT Radial GTR ICEPRO 3

Kelly Winter Access 98T

Toyo Observe G3-ICE 98T
Yokohama G075 98T

Firestone Winterforce 2 UV 98S
Pirelli Winter Ice Zero FR 102T XL
General Altimax Arctic 12 102T XL
Hankook W419 iPike 98T

Goodyear WinterCommand 98T
Dunlop Winter MAXX 2 98T
Continental VikingContact 7 102T XL
Toyo Observe GSi-6 98H
Bridgestone Blizzak WS90 98H
Michelin X-Ice X-i3 102T XL
Continental Ice Contact XTRM 102T
Michelin X-ice Snow 102T

Goodyear WINTERCOMMAND ULTRA 102T

Upgrade to Alloy Wheels - $380.00 in total
Add Weather Tech Liners - $280.00 (First & Second Row)

Sienna (2011+)
17" Options:
Option 1 - $1,050.00

4 x 215-65-17 Rovelo or Equivalent
4 x 17" Hubcentric Steel Wheels (17toy)

4 x Plastic Tire Bags

4 x Mount, Balance and Install

Option 2 package with
Option 3 package with
Option 4 package with
Option 5 package with
Option 6 package with
Option 7 package with

Winter Tire pricing for the 2021/2022 season. All prices are subject to change.

Uniroyal TIGER PAW ICE & SNOW 3 99T

General Altimax Arctic 12 103T XL
Firestone Winterforce 2 99S
Bridgestone Blizzak DMV2 98S
Goodyear WinterCommand 99T
Continental VikingContact 7 103T XL

$860.00
$890.00
$910.00
$940.00
$970.00

$990.00
$1,010.00
$1,010.00
$1,010.00
$1,020.00
$1,030.00
$1,040.00
$1,040.00
$1,040.00
$1,040.00
$1,050.00
$1,050.00
$1,060.00
$1,080.00
$1,080.00
$1,080.00
$1,110.00
$1,110.00

$1,070.00
$1,090.00
$1,100.00
$1,110.00
$1,120.00
$1,140.00



Option 8 package with

Option 9 package with

Option 10 package with
Option 11 package with
Option 12 package with
Option 13 package with
Option 14 package with
Option 15 package with

Pirelli Winter IceZero FR 103T XL
Yokohama IG53 99T

Continental Ice Contact XTRM 103 T
Hankook W409 iPike 98T

Toyo Observe GSi-6 99H
Bridgestone Blizzak WS90 99
Michelin X-Ice Snow 99T

Pirelli Scorpion Winter 99H

Upgrade to Alloy Wheels - $420.00 in total

Toyota Highlander (up to 2007)

16" Options:
Option 1 - $930.00

4 x 215-70-16 Ironman Polar Trax WPS 104T
4 x 16" Hubcentric Steel Wheels (16toy)

4 x Plastic Tire Bags

4 x Mount, Balance and Install

Option 2 package with
Option 3 package with
Option 4 package with
Option 5 package with
Option 6 package with
Option 7 package with
Option 8 package with
Option 9 package with

Option 10 package with
Option 11 package with
Option 12 package with
Option 13 package with
Option 14 package with
Option 15 package with

Kelly Winter Access 100T

Firestone Winterforce 2 UV 99S
General Altimax Arctic 12 104T XL
Maxxia NS5 100T

Dunlop Winter MAXX SJ8 100R

BF Goodrich Winter KSI 100T

Pirelli Winter IceZero FR 100T
Yokohama G075V 100T

Hankook RW11 iPike 100T
Continental VikingContact 7 104T XL
Michelin Latitude X-lce Xi2 100T
Bridgestone Blizzak DMV2 100R
Continental IceContact XTRM 104T
Michelin X-Ice Snow SUV 100T

Upgrade to Alloy Wheels - $380.00 in total
Add Weather Tech Liners - $280.00 (First & Second Row)

Highlander (2008+)
17" Options:
Option 1 - $1,090.00

4 x 245-65-17 Ironman or Equivalent Winter
4 x 17" Hubcentric Steel Wheels (17toy)

4 x Plastic Tire Bags

4 x Mount, Balance and Install

Option 2 package with
Option 3 package with
Option 4 package with
Option 5 package with
Option 6 package with
Option 7 package with
Option 8 package with
Option 9 package with

Winter Tire pricing for the 2021/2022 season. All prices are subject to change.

Uniroyal TIGER PAW ICE & SNOW 3 107T
GT Radial Champiro Icepro SUV 107T
Nexen Winguard Sport 2 SUV 107H
BFGoodrich Winter T/A 107T

Toyo Observe G3 Ice 107T

Firestone Winterforce 2 UV 105S
General Grabber Arctic 111T XL
Yokohama Ice Guard GO75V 107T

$1,160.00
$1,170.00
$1,180.00
$1,190.00
$1,190.00
$1,200.00
$1,230.00
$1,360.00

$970.00

$990.00
$1,000.00
$1,010.00
$1,040.00
$1,050.00
$1,080.00
$1,090.00
$1,090.00
$1,110.00
$1,150.00
$1,160.00
$1,170.00
$1,210.00

$1,150.00
$1,170.00
$1,210.00
$1,210.00
$1,220.00
$1,230.00
$1,250.00
$1,250.00



Option 10 package with Dunlop Winter MAXX SJ8 107R
Option 11 package with Toyo Observe GSi6 107H

Option 12 package with Goodyear WinterCommand 107S
Option 13 package with Continental VikingContact 7 111T XL
Option 14 package with Bridgestone Blizzak DM-V2 107S
Option 15 package with Hankook RW11 iPike 107T

Option 16 package with Pirelli Scorpion Winter 111H XL
Option 17 package with Michelin X-Ice Snow SUV 111T
Option 18 package with Continental IceContact XTRM 111T XL

Upgrade to Alloy Wheels - $420.00 in total
Add TPMS - $280.00 in total including 1 time programming

18" Options:

Option 1 - $1,190.00

4 x 235-60-18 Ironman or Equivalent Winter
4 x 18" Hubcentric Steel Wheels (18toy)

4 x Plastic Tire Bags

4 x Mount, Balance and Install

Option 2 package with
Option 3 package with
Option 4 package with
Option 5 package with
Option 6 package with
Option 7 package with
Option 8 package with
Option 9 package with
Option 10 package with
Option 11 package with
Option 12 package with
Option 13 package with
Option 14 package with
Option 15 package with
Option 16 package with
Option 17 package with
Option 18 package with
Option 19 package with

GT Radial Champiro WinterPro 107H XL
Hercules Avalanche RT 103T

General Altimax Arctic 12 107T XL
Toyo Observe G3 Ice 107T XL
Goodyear WinterCommand 107T XL
BFGoodrich Winter KSi 103T

Pirelli Winter Ice Zero 107H
Continental Vikingcontact 7 107H XL
Yokohama Ice guard G075 100T XL
Toyo Observe GSi6 107H

Dunlop Winter MAXX SJ8 107R XL
Bridgestone Blizzak DMV2 107S XL
Continental Ice Contact XTRM 107 T
GoodYear WinterCommand Ultra 107H
Pirelli Scorpion Winter 107H XL
Michelin X-lce North 4 Suv 107T
Michelin X-lce Snow SUV 107T

Pirelli Scorpion Winter 103V NO

Upgrade to Alloy Wheels - $430.00 in total

Venza
17" Options:
Option 1 - $1,090.00

4 x 245-65-17 Ironman or Equivalent Winter
4 x 17" Hubcentric Steel Wheels (17toy)

4 x Plastic Tire Bags

4 x Mount, Balance and Install

Option 2 package with

Winter Tire pricing for the 2021/2022 season. All prices are subject to change.

Uniroyal TIGER PAW ICE & SNOW 3 107T

$1,270.00
$1,270.00
$1,280.00
$1,310.00
$1,330.00
$1,330.00
$1,350.00
$1,350.00
$1,370.00

$1,260.00
$1,300.00
$1,340.00
$1,390.00
$1,390.00
$1,410.00
$1,410.00
$1,430.00
$1,430.00
$1,460.00
$1,470.00
$1,530.00
$1,530.00
$1,530.00
$1,540.00
$1,560.00
$1,570.00
$1,640.00

$1,150.00



Option 3 package with

GT Radial Champiro Icepro SUV 107T

$1,170.00

Option 4 package with Nexen Winguard Sport 2 SUV 107H $1,210.00
Option 5 package with BFGoodrich Winter T/A 107T $1,210.00
Option 6 package with Toyo Observe G3 Ice 107T $1,220.00
Option 7 package with Firestone Winterforce 2 UV 105S $1,230.00
Option 8 package with General Grabber Arctic 111T XL $1,250.00
Option 9 package with Yokohama Ice Guard GO75V 107T $1,250.00
Option 10 package with Dunlop Winter MAXX SJ8 107R $1,270.00
Option 11 package with Toyo Observe GSi6 107H $1,270.00
Option 12 package with Goodyear WinterCommand 107S $1,280.00
Option 13 package with Continental VikingContact 7 111T XL $1,310.00
Option 14 package with Bridgestone Blizzak DM-V2 107S $1,330.00
Option 15 package with Hankook RW11 iPike 107T $1,330.00
Option 16 package with Pirelli Scorpion Winter 111H XL $1,350.00
Option 17 package with Michelin X-Ice Snow SUV 111T $1,350.00
Option 18 package with Continental IceContact XTRM 111T XL $1,370.00

Upgrade to Alloy Wheels - $420.00 in total

Add Toyota TPMS - $280.00 in total including 1 time programming

18" Options:

Option 1 - $1,350.00

4 x 245-60-18 Ironman or Equivalent Winter

4 x 18" Hubcentric Steel Wheels (18toy)

4 x Plastic Tire Bags

4 x Mounting, Balancing and Install
Option 2 package with General Arctic 12 105T XL $1,420.00
Option 3 package with Nexen Winguard Winspike WS62 105T $1,420.00
Option 4 package with Goodyear WinterCommand 105T SL $1,450.00
Option 5 package with Toyo Observe G3 105T $1,450.00
Option 6 package with Pirelli Winter Ice Zero FR 104T $1,470.00
0pti°n 7 package with Yokohama G075 105T 511470'00
Option 8 package with Hankook RW11 iPike 104T $1,470.00
Option 9 package with Dunlop Winter MAXX SJ8 105R 511490000
Option 10 package with Continental Vikingcontact 7 109H XL $1,490.00
Option 11 package with Toyo Observe GSi-6 105H $1,510.00
Option 12 package with Michelin Xi2 Latitude 105T 511530000
Option 13 package with Bridgestone Blizzak DMV2 105S $1,570.00
Option 14 package with Continental Icecontact XTRM 109T $1,570.00
0pti°n 15 package with Michelin X-lce Snow SUV 105T 511580000
Option 16 package with Pirelli Scorpion Winter 105H $1,630.00

Upgrade to Alloy Wheels - $420.00 in total
Add Toyota TPMS - $300.00 in total

FJ Cruiser

16" Options:

Option 1 - $960.00

4 x 265-75-16 Firestone Winterforce 2 UV 114S
4 x 16” Hubcentric Alloys (X45483)

4 x Plastic Tire Bags

Winter Tire pricing for the 2021/2022 season. All prices are subject to change.



4 x Mounting, Balancing and Install

Option 2 package with
Option 3 package with
Option 4 package with
Option 5 package with
Option 6 package with
Option 7 package with
Option 8 package with
Option 9 package with

4-Runner

Hankook RW11 iPike 116T
Bridgestone Blizzak DMV2
Firestone Winterforce LT E
General Grabber Arctic LTE
Toyo Observe GSi5 116S

Toyo Open Country WLT1 123Q
Michelin LTX Winter LT E
Hankook RW11 iPike LT E

4 x 265-70-17 Westlake SW606 115T or Equivalent
4 x 17" Hubcentric Steel Wheels (X99441N)

4 x Plastic Tire Bags

4 x Mount, Balance and Install

$1,150.00
$1,160.00
$1,160.00
$1,210.00
$1,210.00
$1,300.00
$1,320.00
$1,390.00

Please email Firaz@simplytire.com as options are limited and requires configuration

Upgrade to Alloy Wheels - $320.00 in total
Add TPMS for $280.00 in total

Tacoma
16" Options:
Option 1 - $1,170.00

4 x 245-75-16 Firestone Winterforce 2 UV 109S
4 x 16" Hubcentric Steel Wheels (X45483)

4 x Plastic Tire Bags

4 x Mount, Balance and Install

Option 2 package with
Option 3 package with
Option 4 package with
Option 5 package with
Option 6 package with
Option 7 package with
Option 8 package with
Option 9 package with
Option 10package with
Option 11 package with
Option 12 package with
Option 13 package with

Option 14 package with
Option 15 package with
Option 16 package with

17" Options:
Option 1 - $1,240.00

Uniroyal Tiger paw Ice n Snow 3 111T
Firestone Winterforce 2 UV 109S
BFGoodrich Winter KS1 111T
Yokohama IG51V 111T

Maxxis Preso SUV SS-01 111Q
Goodyear WinterCommand 111S

Toyo Observe FGi-6 LS 111H

Yokohama GEOLANDAR A/T G015 109T
Toyo Observe FGi-6 LS 111H
Bridgestone Blizzak DM-V2 111R
Dunlop Winter Maxx SJ8

Firestone Winterforce LT E

Yokohama GEOLANDAR A/T G015 120S 10/E A/W
OWL

Bridgestone Blizzak W965 LT E
Continental Cross Contact LT E

4 x 255-70-17 Firestone Winterforce 2 UV 109S

$1,180.00
$1,190.00
$1,240.00
$1,260.00
$1,280.00
$1,280.00
$1,280.00
$1,290.00
$1,290.00
$1,310.00
$1,330.00
$1,360.00
$1,390.00

$1,480.00
$1,510.00

Winter Tire pricing for the 2021/2022 season. All prices are subject to change.



4 x 16" Hubcentric Steel Wheels (X45483)
4 x Plastic Tire Bags
4 x Mount, Balance and Install

Option 2 package with Hercules Avalanche TT 112T

Option 3 package with Yokohama Geolander G075 115S

Option 4 package with Michelin Xi2 Latitude 112T

Option 5 package with Bridgestone Blizzak DMV2 112S

Option 6 package with Cooper Discover Snow Claw 112T

Option 7 package with Toyo Open Country GSi-5 110S

Option 8 package with BFGoodrich ALL TERRAIN T/A KO2 121/118S 10/E

Upgrade to Alloy Wheels - Pricing available upon request

Tundra

18" Options:

Option 1 - $1,470.00

4 x 255-70-18 Firestone DESTINATION A/T2 112S SL OWL
4 x 18" Hubcentric Steel Wheels

4 x Plastic Tire Bags

4 x Mount, Balance and Install

Option 2 package with Goodyear WINTERCOMMAND 113S SL
Option 3 package with Toyo Observe GSi-6 113H
Option 4 package with Bridgestone Blizzak DMV2 112S
Option 5 package with Michelin X-ICE SNOW SUV 116T XL
Option 6 package with BFGoodrich ALL TERRAIN T/A KO2 117S
Option 7 package with Michelin Pilot Alpin 5 SUV 116V
Goodyear WRANGLER DURATRAC 113S SL A/W
Option 8 package with BSW

Upgrade to Alloy Wheels - $430.00 in total
Add TPMS Sensors - $260.00 in total

Winter Tire pricing for the 2021/2022 season. All prices are subject to change.

$1,250.00
$1,330.00
$1,370.00
$1,400.00
$1,410.00
$1,410.00
$1,560.00

$1,470.00
$1,490.00
$1,520.00
$1,600.00
$1,600.00
$1,670.00
$1,750.00





